RECEIWED

LANDIS DRILLING COMPANY
POST OFFICE BOX 3579 .
MIDLAND, TEXAS 79702 MAY 15 1980

C. C. D
OPERATOR Yates Petroleum Corporation ADDRESS __ 207 South 4th §?FSM‘CWHCE
LEASE NAME  Antongiovanni "MJ" Federal WELL NO. #1 FIELD (), o0 fro-r 4, /gﬁpi,dgg
LOCATION 660' FSL & 1980 FEL, Section 1 T-20-S, R-28-E
ANGLE DISPLACEMENT
DEPTH INCLINATION DEGREES DISPLACEMENT ACCUMULATED
605 3/4 7.92 7.92
1,100 3/4 6.48 14.40
1,265 3/4 2.16 16.56
1,810 1 9.51 26.07
2,310 1 8.73 34.80
2,810 3/4 6.55 41.35
3,010 1/2 1.75 43.10
3,264 1/4 1.11 44 .21
3,483 1/4 .96 45.17
3,860 3/4 4.93 50.10
4,051 1 3.33 53.43
4,300 1 4.35 57.78
4,550 1 4.36 62.14
4,730 1 3.14 65.28
4,980 1-1/2 6.55 71.83
5,293 1 5.46 77.29
5,667 2 13.05 90.34
5,945 2-1/2 12.13 102.47
6,443 1-3/4 35.12 137.59
6,940 2-1/4 19.51 157.10
7,500 2 19.54 176.64
8,019 1-1/2 13.59 190.23
8,513 1-1/2 12.93 203.16
8,670 2-3/4 7.53 210.69
9,546 1-3/4 26.75 237.44
10,380 1-1/2 21.83 259.27
10,991 1-1/2 16.00 275.27
11,663 1-1/2 17.59 292.86

I hereby certify that the above data as set forth is true and correct to the best of my
knowledge and belief.

LANDIS DRILLING COMPANY

& gecad iz

TITLE Accounting Manager

AFFIDAVIT:

Before me, the undersigned authority, appeared D. Keith Mills known to me to be
the person whose name is subscribed herebelow, who on making deposition, under oath states
that he is acting for and in behalf of the Operator of the well identified above, and that
to the best of his knowledge and belief such well was not intentionally deviated from the

true vertical whatsoever.

AFFIDANT'S SIGNATURE

Sworn and subscribed to in my presence on this the 353&” day of ¢\Ey1le » 1980.

Notary Public in and for the
Countv of Midland, Texas



